Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Buist - (1106641) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.59
59.23
59.31
59.83

1:00.15
1:00.19
1:00.26
1:00.51
1:00.86
1:01.00
1:01.00
1:01.11
1:01.15
1:01.27
1:01.92
1:02.09
1:02.24
1:03.17
1:04.53
1:06.78
1:08.05
1:13.15
1:14.52
1:15.33
1:15.36

1:15.66
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Date

24/06/23
19/06/22
02/10/22
16/10/22
05/11/22
06/10/19
10/02/19
15/12/19
17/11/19
03/07/21
03/07/21
10/02/19
12/10/19
03/11/19
09/11/19
07/04/19
13/11/21
18/11/18
22/09/18
23/09/18
07/10/17
05/03/17
15/10/16
08/05/16
01/10/16
07/07/16
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Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer L3 Short Course Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2022
Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn Open Meet 2022

The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet
Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021
Rushmoor Royals Swimming Club

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

NASL South League Round One

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Maxwell October Meet

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships
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Venue

Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Winchester
Winchester
Sheffield
Portsmouth

Hart

Littledown Centre
Heathfield School
Heathfields Ascot
Portsmouth
Burgess Hill
Portsmouth
Guildford
Bournemouth
Wycombe

Surrey SP
Gerrards Cross
Magnet LC
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Windsor
Aylesbury

Windsor
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Club Swam Under Level

3

4

3

2

2
Hampshire 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2

4

0
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2

3
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
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1:30.08
1:30.40

Swims in Date Order

Time

58.59
1:00.15

59.83

59.31

59.23
1:02.24
1:01.00
1:01.00
1:00.51
1:00.86
1:01.92
1:01.27
1:01.15
1:00.19
1:02.09
1:00.26
1:01.11
1:03.17
1:06.78
1:04.53
1:08.05
1:13.15
1:14.52
1:15.36
1:15.66
1:15.33
1:25.00
1:30.08
1:30.40
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10/UD/ 10
24/01/15
23/11/14

Date

24/06/23
05/11/22
16/10/22
02/10/22
19/06/22
13/11/21
03/07/21
03/07/21
15/12/19
17/11/19
09/11/19
03/11/19
12/10/19
06/10/19
07/04/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
18/11/18
23/09/18
22/09/18
07/10/17
05/03/17
15/10/16
01/10/16
07/07/16
08/05/16
16/05/15
24/01/15
23/11/14
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Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer L3 Short Course Open Meet
SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022

The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn Open Meet 2022
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2022

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021
Rushmoor Royals Swimming Club

Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet
Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
NASL South League Round One

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2
Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018

Maxwell October Meet

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015

Windsor Club Championships
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Windsor

Venue

Aldershot
Winchester
Winchester
Aldershot
Aldershot
Wycombe
Heathfield School
Heathfields Ascot
Hart

Littledown Centre
Guildford
Portsmouth
Burgess Hill
Sheffield
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Surrey SP
Magnet LC
Gerrards Cross
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Aylesbury
Windsor

Windsor
Maidenhead
Reading

Windsor
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Windsor 3

Club Swam Under Level
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Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Hampshire 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
3
Windsor 3
4
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